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	Order number
	Date of application
	PHE Centre
	Application outcome
	Reason (Person, premises, thing)
	Disease (if applicable)
	Number of reapplications
	Number of variations or revocations

	1
	03/05/2016
	North West
	Successful
	Thing
	Tattoo
	0
	0

	2
	07/09/2016
	North West
	Successful
	Thing
	Tattoo
	0
	0

	3
	22/09/2016
	East Midlands
	Successful
	Thing
	Tattoo
	0
	0

	4
	08/02/2017
	East of England
	Successful
	Person
	TB
	0
	1



